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COD.

EMBUTIDO

092203400 - 092203420 - 092203440

HELA R

DESCRIPCIÓN TÉCNICA:

EMBUTIDO DE LUZ DIRECTA FIJO

MATERIALES:
ALUMINIO INYECTADO PINTADO

MEDIDAS:
D: 65 mm. H: 41 mm.
HUECO: 56 mm.

FUENTE LUMINOSA:

BLANCO
TERMINACIÓN:

IP 20

LED 4W
3000K
80
38lm
102lm
123lm

temp.color
CRI
lúmenes


